



**CLASSIC GOURMET**

**205005 - Base Clam No Msg Ntf 86354 Clg**

Classic Gourmet® Culinary Bases give you the perfect foundation for creating outstanding flavor, day-in and day-out, in the high-pressure environment of your foodservice world. Classic Gourmet® Reserve offers meat-first bases that are freshly roasted in-house to create rich, true-to-tradition flavor that translates into irre...



**\* Benefits**

**Nutrition Facts**

**Servings per Container** 456  
**Serving size** 1.00TSP (6g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 5

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 770mg	<b>33%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0.02µg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 2mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0.06mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 5mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients**

Clams and Clam Broth, Salt, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Wheat Protein, Maltodextrin, Dehydrated Potato (Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid), Sodium Phosphate, Corn Syrup Solids, Onion Powder, Dried Sweet Whey, Citric Acid, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Cod Liver Oil, Canola Oil, Butter Flavor (Lipolyzed Butter Oil, Water, Nonfat Milk, Sodium Phosphates, Citric Acid), Flavoring. Contains: Milk, Wheat.

**Allergens**

**Contains:**

- mollusks
- dairy
- wheat

**Free From:**

- crustaceans
- eggs
- fish
- peanuts
- sesame
- soy
- tree nuts

**Handling Suggestions**

Ship and store at 35-45 F. Must keep cool.

**Serving Suggestions**

Use our Clam Base as a base for soups, stocks, stews and sauces.

**Prep & Cooking Suggestions**

Prepare as directed.

**Product Specifications**

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
CLASSIC GOURMET	Ventura Foods, LLC.	Soup/Food Base, Broth & Boullon

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
86354CLG	205005	10026700863544	6	6 x 1 LB / CS

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7lb	6LB	USA	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.8in	7.3in	4.3in	0.2FT3	22x10	360DAYS	35°f / 45°f



# CLASSIC GOURMET

## 205005 - Base Clam No Msg Ntf 86354 Clg

Classic Gourmet® Culinary Bases give you the perfect foundation for creating outstanding flavor, day-in and day-out, in the high-pressure environment of your foodservice world. Classic Gourmet® Reserve offers meat-first bases that are freshly roasted in-house to create rich, true-to-tradition flavor that translates into irre...



### Nutrition Analysis

Calories	5kcal	Total Fat	0g	Sodium	770mg
Protein	1g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	2mg
Total Carbohydrates...	1g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0.06mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	5mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	0mg
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.02µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate	0µg	Riboflavin	0mg
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

